02513005.19 - Tilt box 3 compartments

Short Description

Tilt box 3 compartments
WxDxH: 600x200x242mm plastic RAL 7016
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Additional Information

Description

Width

Depth

Height

EAN code

Customs tariff number
Colour

RAL colour

Product material

Tilt box 3 compartments. High impact polystyrol
housings with transparent K-resin tiltable

compartments for high capacity, easily visible storage.
Includes label strip, may be clipped together vertically.

Colour: Anthracite grey.
600

200

242

5039350095805
39231090

Anthracite grey
RAL7016

Sheet steel
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