

## **02513005.19 - Tilt box 3 compartments**

## **Short Description**

Tilt box 3 compartments WxDxH: 600x200x242mm plastic RAL 7016

## **Product Images**





## **Additional Information**

Description	Tilt box 3 compartments. High impact polystyrol housings with transparent K-resin tiltable compartments for high capacity, easily visible storage. Includes label strip, may be clipped together vertically. Colour: Anthracite grey.
Width	600
Depth	200
Height	242
EAN code	5039350095805
Customs tariff number	39231090
Colour	Anthracite grey
RAL colour	RAL7016
Product material	Sheet steel